

Mansi Negi Vs. Punjab National Bank and others

CWP-17869 of 2025

08.01.2026 Present: Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Senior Advocate with Mr. Shashank Pandey, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Ajay Sharma, Advocate, for respondents No.1 & 2.

Ms. Kiran Sharma, Advocate, for respondent No.3.

Mr. Arvind Sharma, Advocate, for respondent No.4.

As prayed, list on 09.01.2026.

January 08, 2026
(sunil)

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge